09153223758
051-37581400
.com
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
LM224DR2G
−25C to +85C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM224DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324DR2G
0C to +70C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324EDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324ADR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324ADTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM2902DR2G
−40C to +105C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM2902EDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel